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Title Last Name First Name Organisation Email
Ms. Abbas Sharon Raytheon Company sabbas@raytheon.com
Mr Abbott Darrin NSC darrin.abbott@nsc.co.uk
Mrs Agne Norkeviciute Community Building Consultants agne.norkeviciute@gmail.com
Mr Aller Moran Pablo ADEuropa Foundation pablo.aller@adeuropa.org
Dr. Alli Giovanni IDS (UK) g.alli@ids-spa.it
Mr. Antonio Marques ETRA Research and Development amarques.etra-id@grupoetra.com
Ms Argiolas Carla Spazio Europa Upi Tecla carla.argiolas@yahoo.it
Mrs Arias Buffard delphine CEDRALIS delphine.arias-buffard@cedralis.com
Mrs Ashton Holly CSSC holly.ashton@cssc.eu
Mr Avallone Dario Engineering dario.avallone@eng.it
Mr Bamford Mark Selex Communications marc.bamford@selex-comms.com
Mrs BARICOS DEBORAH Nexter Munitions d.baricos@nexter-group.fr
Mr. Bauer Alexander Fraunhofer IOSB alexander.bauer@iosb.fraunhofer.de
Ms Bergaud Caroline Gallup Europe caroline_bergaud@gallup-europe.be
Mr. BERTINCHAMPS Xavier GSA xavier.bertinchamps@gsa.europa.eu
Ms. Bespyotova Dasha ISC Intelligence in Science dasha.bespyotova@iscintelligence.com
Mr Bianchini Fabio Engineering-Ell Spa fabio.bianchini@eng.it
Mr Bisogni Fabio FORMIT f.bisogni@formit.org
Mr BLANCO CUESTA JOSE IGNACIO I+F CONSULTING ji.blanco@iplusf.com
Mr Boen Jan EyeDPro jan.boen@eyedpro.com
Dr Bogonikolos Nikos Aratos Technologies S.A. info@aratos.gr
Dr. BONAZOUNTAS Marc EPSILON International, SA bonazountas@epsilon.gr
Mr. Bonsignore Aldo IDS a.bonsignore@ids-spa.it
Mr Bosch-Pujol Antoni Institute Audit&IT-Governance antoni.bosch@iaitg.eu
Mr. BOUJRAF Abdelkrim Unisys Belgium aboujraf@hotmail.com
Dr Bovim Egil KoKom egil.bovim@kokom.no
Prof Bowen Wyn King's College London wyn.bowen@kcl.ac.uk
Dr. Bradler Dirk TU-Darmstadt bradlix@gmail.com
Mr. Breakey Everett Mastiff Consulting breaky@rocketmail.com
Dr. Bressler Patrick Fraunhofer Gesellschaft patrick.bressler@zv.fraunhofer.de
Drs Bucx Tom Deltares tom.bucx@deltares.nl
Mr. Burda Ralf TU-Dortmund Ralf.Burda@tu-dortmund.de
Dr Byman Jan MSB jan.byman@msb.se
Mr. Céceres Santiago ETRA Research and Development scaceres.etra-id@grupoetra.com
Mr Carabafio Mario everis mario.carabano.mari@everis.com
Ms Carrara Elisabetta GSA elisabetta.carrara@gsa.europa.eu
Ms. Cavallini Simona Fondazione FORMIT s.cavallini@formit.org
Mrs Cheri Rossana Union Italian Provinces-Tecla r.cheri@upi-tecla.eu
Dr. Chodak Ladislav AdvalCT, a.s. ladislav@chodak.cz
Ms. Cipres Carolina Zaragoza Logistics Center ccipres@zlc.edu.es
Mr Clive Goodchild BAE Systems clive.goodchild@baesystems.com
Dr. Colitti Walter INXITION walter.colitti@inxition.com
Mr Cooreman Werner EEA werner.cooreman@dhl.com
Mr COTOROS Mircea TeamNet Romania mircea.cotoros@teamnet.ro
Mr Crabbe Stephen Crabbe Consulting Ltd cra@rabbe.de
Mr. Crescimbeni Rodolfo GNSS Supervisory Authority rodolfo.crescimbeni@gsa.europa.eu
Mr CUSTAUD Alexandre IB Consultancy alexandre@ibconsultancy.eu
Dr. Dacier Marc Symantec Research Labs marc_dacier@symantec.com
Mr Damaziak Krzysztof MUT kdamaziak@wat.edu.pl
Mr. D'Arminio Paolo Anova IT Consulting paolo.darminio@anovagroup.es
Mr de Boisboissel Gerard Saint Cyr Military Acadely net.defense.gouv.fr
Mr. de Bruyn Peter ENFSI secretariat@enfsi.org
Mr de Frutos Vicente INTA frutoscv@inta.es
Mr De Keyser chandra olivier internationalize it cdk@internationalize-it.com
Dr Delaigle Jean-Frangois ACIC delaigle@acic.biz
Mr Dellwing Hermann IABG/THW dellwing@iabg.de
Dr. Delprato Uberto IES Solutions srl u.delprato@ides.it
Mrs Dempsey Anne HPA anne.dempsey@hpa.org.uk
Dr Deniau Virginie INRETS virginie.deniau@inrets.fr
Mr. Depauw Jan Space Applications Services jan.depauw@spaceapplications.com
Mr. Desmet Claude BARCO claude.desmet@barco.com
Mrs Deus Pereira Joana King's College joana.pereira@kcl.ac.uk
Mr. Diaz Jiménez Fco Javier ITACA francisco-javier.diaz@itaca-ct.es
Dr. Diaz-Caro Jose INDRA jdcaro@indra.es
Ms Digioia Giusj Engineering-Ell SPA giusj.digioia@eng.it
Dr. Djamel KHADRAOUI CRP Henri Tudor djamel.khadraoui@tudor.lu
Ms Duczmal Agata ISC agata.duczmal@iscintelligence.com
Mr Duez Jean Solvay jeanp.duez@laposte.net
Mr Duncan lain Selex Galileo Ltd iain.duncan@SELEXGALILEO.COM
Mr Edwards Gareth National Physical Laboratory gareth.edwards@npl.co.uk
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Prof Ellis Tim Kingston University t.ellis@kingston.ac.uk
Dr Enric Pastor UPC enric@ac.upc.edu
Dr Eriksson E. Anders FOI e.anders.eriksson@foi.se
Ms Faynsztein Patsy Business Development patsy_faynsztein@raytheon.com
Mr. Feltus Christophe CRP Henri Tudor christophe.feltus@tudor.lu
Dr Fernandez Mercedes Fundacion ATTICO mercedes.fernandez@fundacionattico.org
Dr Ferryman James University of Reading james@computer.org
Eng. Fiaschetti Andrea University of Rome La Sapienza fiaschetti@dis.uniroma1.it
Ms. FISCH Ruth Hebrew University of Jerusalem fischruth@skynet.be
Ms. Fjalland Mette IFRC mef@drk.dk
Dr Floater Graham The Climate Centre gfloater@theclimatecentre.com
Dr. Fracas Paolo Genport srl paolo.fracas@genport.it
Mr Francavilla Giampiero Thales Italia spa giampiero.francavilla@thalesgroup.com
Mr FRANCIS Bernard Bull SA bernard.francis@bull.be
Mr Frédéric Schneegans SYSECO f.schneegans@syseco.eu
Mr. Fusco Paolo GLEN Insitute p.fusco@gleninstitute.com
Mr GAL Avi Gilat Satellite Netwokrs Ltd avig@gilat.com
Mrs Galeano Nancy OPIAC namsico@gmail.com
Mr Gallaher Frederick TUV NEL frederick.gallaher@virginmedia.com
MR GASPARIN FILIPPO ENEL filippo.gasparin@enel.com
Mr Gaudoin James L-3 Communications jim.gaudoin@I-3com.com
Dr Gehrmann Christian SICS chrisg@sics.se
Mr. George Suciu BEIA Consult george@beia.ro
mr Giannicchi Luca Finmeccanica luca.giannicchi@finmeccanica.it
Mrs Gide Laila THALES laila.gide@thalesgroup.com
Mr GIMENEZ DIEGO ISDEFE dgimenez@isdefe.es
Mrs GOGUS DOGAN Burcu TUBITAK burcu.gogus@tubitak.gov.tr
Mr Gomez Lasquetty Juan Amper Programas jglasquetty@amper.es
Mr Gofi Aritz ZABALA INNOVATION CONSULTING agoni@zabala.es
Mr Gonzalez Pablo Indra opiqueras@indra.es
Ms. Goos Margrieta University of Amsterdam margriet.goos@gmail.com
Dr Grattan Simon Sengenia Ltd s.grattan@sengenia.com
Dr Green Felicia National Physical Laboratory felicia.green@npl.co.uk
mr GRIESS JEAN CLAUDE BATS jc.griess@bats.be
Dr. Griffioen-Young Heather TNO heather.griffioen@tno.nl
Mrs GUYOT Catherine ARVHA guyot@arvha.org
Dr. Hadjichristofi George University of Cyprus ghadjich@gmail.com
Miss Hall Alexandra SCS ahall@scs-ltd.co.uk
Dr. Hansson Edalat Maryam Stockholm University maryam@fs.su.se
Mr Hart Thomas CRISIS Centre Aston University t.hart@aston.ac.uk
Dr Havlik Denis Austrian Institute of Technolo denis.havlik@ait.ac.at
Dr Hille Charlotte University of Amsterdam c.m.l.hille@uva.nl
Dr Hobbs Christopher King's College London christopher.hobbs@kcl.ac.uk
Dr. Héhn Sebastian Albert-Ludwig University sebastian.hoehn@iig.uni-freiburg.de
Ms. Hollings Jennifer IOM jhollings@iom.int
Mr Hovsta Asbjgrn Portahead aho@standard.no
Mr. Huber Sepp Eurocopter sepp.huber@eurocopter.com
Mrs Irwin Sharon Mission of Canada to the EU sharon.irwin@international.gc.ca
Mr Jackson David M Squared Lasers Ltd david@mZ2lasers.com
Ms. Jancke Astrid Fraunhofer Gesellschaft astrid.jancke@zv.fraunhofer.de
Mrs Jansen van Vuuren Joey CSIR jjvvuuren@csir.co.za
mr. Jepsen Hans Motorola jeppe.jepsen@motorola.com
Mr. Jepsen Jeppe Motorola jeppe.jepsen@motorola.com
Mr. Jiga Razvan Min.of Adm.&Interior razvan.jiga@mai.gov.ro
Dr. Jonter Thomas Stockholm University thomas.jonter@ekohist.su.se
Mr Karssiens Robert Flexiant Limited rkarssiens@flexiant.com
Mr Kasparek Martin Technology Centre ASCR (CZELO) kasparek@tc.cz
Mr Kelly Brian Bold Communications Ltd briankelly@boldcommunications.co.uk
Mr Kelly Dominic CBRNE Ltd dominic.kelly@cbrneltd.com
Mr. Keravica Zarko KLEKER D.O.O. zarko.keravica@kleker.eu
Dr. Khovanova-Rubicondo Kseniya Ashburn Institute kseniya.khovanova@gmail.com
Mr Kirrane Declan ISC declan.kirrane@iscintelligence.com
Dr. Klein Peter Ductis GmbH peter.klein@ductis.de
Dr Kliafas Yiannis ATC SA y.kliafas@atc.gr
Mrs Klonk Jeannette Research Promotion Agency FFG jeannette.klonk@ffg.at
Dr. Kooi Frank L. TNO Defense and Security frank.kooi@tno.nl
Mr Kostopoulos Giorgos Aratos Technologies S.A. gkostop@aratos.gr
Mr Kotsikaris Gregory iKnowHow Informatics SA gregkots@iknowhow.gr
Dr KOURTIS ANASTASIOS NCSR DEMOKRITOS kourtis@jiit.demokritos.gr
Mr Kruis Paul NL Agency p.kruis@egl.nl
Dr. Kuhimann Andreas Bauhaus Luftfahrt andreas.kuhimann@bauhaus-luftfahrt.net
Ms Kundt Ramona Security Europe rk@seceur.info
M Klppers Andreas GFz kueppers@gfz-potsdam.de
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Dr Lacroix Vinciane Royal Military Academy vinciane.lacroix@rma.ac.be
Mr. Lalli Domenico Spazio Europa UPI - TECLA d.lalli@upi-tecla.eu
Mr. Larrafieta J Javier PESI Spanish T P Ind Safety pesi-uii@leia.es
Mr. Lavi Steve TechMer stevel@mer-group.com
Prof. Dr. Lee Eun-Jeung Freie Universitaet Berlin Eun-Jeung.Lee@fu-berlin.de
Mr. Leita Corrado Symantec corrado_leita@symantec.com
Mr Léonard Geoffrey SecEUR sprl gl@seceur.info
Dr. Lievens Eva K.U.Leuven eva.lievens@law.kuleuven.be
Ms Litiens Judith UK Research Office (UKRO) judith.litiens@bbsrc.ac.uk
Mrs Lombardi Clotilde Agenzia D'Informazione Europea euroadie@skynet.be
Mr LOPEZ Gregory THALES gregory.lopez@thalesgroup.com
Mr LOVADINA Nicola COFITEL n.lovadina@gmail.com
Mrs. Lubs Marie T. Egmont IRRI mtlubs@gmail.com
Mr Luis Botifoll BANTEC Ib@bantec.es
Mrs LUQUISER Diane Top strategies dluquiser@skynet.be
Dr. Luskova Maria University of Zilina maria.luskova@fsi.uniza.sk
Mrs Maciejewska lwona Aurensis international@aurensis.com
Ms Makri Effie NCSR Demokritos effie.makri@iit.demokritos.gr
Dr. Malachowski Jerzy Military University of Techn. jerzy.malachowski@gmail.com
Mrs March Marta INTA marcham@inta.es
MR Marino Gallego Everis marino.gallego@everis.com
Mr Marshall Angus De Montfort University angus@n-gate.net
DR Martellucci Elisa Motorola elisa.martellucci@motorola.com
Mrs MARTIN Laurence CONFITARMA laurence.martin@confitarma.it
Mr MARTINEZ JUAN INTEGRASYS JUAN.MARTINEZ@INTEGRASYS.ES
Mr Martinez Egea Ignacio INSA ignacio.martinez.egea@insa.org
Dr martinez garcia marina SOST-CDTi marina.cdti@sost.be
Mr Marty Jean-Youri French Perm. Rep. to the EU jean-youri.marty@diplomatie.gouv.fr
Mr. Marzoli Marcello Italian National Fire Corps m.marzoli@tiscali.it
Mr Massonet Philippe CETIC philippe.massonet@cetic.be
Mr McClumpha Andrew Booz and Company andrew.mcclumpha@booz.com
Mr McNulty Sean Dolmen smcnulty@dolmen.ie
Mr MCNULTY Gerry BHR Group LImited gmcenulty@bhrgroup.co.uk
Mr Meissner Andreas Fraunhofer IOSB andreas.meissner@iosb.fraunhofer.de
Mrs Mingels Ronny ARTTIC International Managemen rm@arttic.be
Mr Miskuf Robert PSCE secretariat@psc-europe.eu
Mr. Molina Robert Boeing R&T Europe roberto.molina@boeing.com
MRS Monica Eula Sinergie S.r.l. eula@sinergie.net
INg. MONTALVO DE BUITRON |GALO EMMA galomontalvo@ingenieros.com
Mr. Montes de Oca Edgardo Montimage edgar.montesdeoca@montimage.com
Mr Moyano Humberto Port Authority of Gijon hmoyano@puertogijon.es
Mr NACCACHE Frederic MBDA frederic.naccache@mbda-systems.com
Dr. Naqvi Syed CETIC syed.naqvi@cetic.be
Mr. Neri Paolo Warrant Group Srl paolo.neri@warrantgroup.it
Dr Nikolic Dragana "Vinca" Institute of Nuclear S anikol@vinca.rs
Dr. Nys Bart NICC bart.nys@just.fgov.be
Mr. Oppermann Henrik ontoprise GmbH oppermann@ontoprise.de
Mr Owusu-Aduome Nana Ideas Multicrensult ideas93@hotmail.com
Dr. Pallares Alvaro Anova IT Consulting alvaro.pallares@anovagroup.es
Mr PALUMBO Antonio CERI policy@ceritalia.eu
Mrs Pascal Sylviane ONERA sylviane.pascal@onera.fr
Mr. Paternostre Benjamin NCP Wallonie benjamin.paternostre@uwe.be
Dr Patrick Tissington Astin University p.a.tissington@Aston.ac.uk
Mr Paul Smith ESP-KTN paul.smith@espktn.org
Mrs Perello Michelle ULPGC ULL perello.michelle@gmail.com
Mr. Perez David Innaxis dperez@innaxis.org
Dr PETRAKI DIONYSIA NCSR DEMOKRITOS dpetraki@iit.demokritos.gr
Ms Pevtschin Véronique Engineering veronique.pevtschin@eng.it
Mr Pietro Costanzo GLEN Institute p.costanzo@gleninstitute.com
Ms. POCHERON Sabrina Euralia sabrina.pocheron@euralia.eu
MS POLLONE MICHELA CSP SCARL michela.pollone@csp.it
Mr. PRIEM Rudy United Technologies Corp rudy.priem@utc.com
Mr Prieto Carlos INTA OPE@inta.es
Mr. Prieto Jose GMV jprieto@gmv.es
Mr Prieur Joseph ONERA prieur@clora.eu
Dr. Prochazka Filip AdvalCT, a.s. filip.prochazka@advaict.com
Dr. Prochazkova Dana Czech Technical University dr.prochazkova.dana@seznam.cz
Mr Proietti Cristiano FORMIT Foundation c.proietti@formit.org
Dr Pronios Nikos INTRACOM DEFENSE ELECTRONICS npro@intracomdefense.com
Dr Puccetti Armand CEALIST armand.puccetti@cea.fr
dr Rafanelli Claudio National Research Coun ltaly claudio.rafanelli@idasc.cnr.it
Dr Rajarajan Muttukrishnan City University London r.muttukrishnan@city.ac.uk
Dr Ramalingam Soodamani University of Hertfordshire s.ramalingam@herts.ac.uk
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Dr Rath Saroj Kumar Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi saroj1saroj@gmail.com
Mr. Renard Aurelien GALLUP aurelien_renard@gallup-europe.be
Rev. Rev. Joseph Cimpaye Reach the Unreached Millions josecimp@yahoo.fr
Mr ROBERTO GIMENEZ HI-IBERIA rgimenez@hi-iberia.es
Mrs Rodriguez Augustin Carmen INTA cra@inta.es
Dr Roefs Hans National Aerospace Laboratory roefs@nir.nl
Mr Roland-Price Alan SCS arolandprice@scs-Itd.co.uk
Dr. Rome Erich Fraunhofer IAIS erich.rome@iais.fraunhofer.de
Mr Romeo lie SC EUROGRAPH RAM IMPEX SRL romeo_ilie2003@yahoo.com
Mr Romm Horst Bundesamt fuer Strahlenschutz hromm@bfs.de
Mr. Ruhe Martin German Aerospace Center martin.ruhe@dlr.de
Dr. Ruiz Aurora Universidad Castilla-La Mancha aurora.ruiz@uclm.es
Mr Sacristan Oscar ADEuropa Foundation oscar.sacristan@adeuropa.org
mr sagnes olivier Thales Communications olivier.sagnes@fr.thalesgroup.com
Miss Salaris Maria Valeria Isdefe mvsalaris@isdefe.es
Dr Salden Alfons Almende BV alfons@almende.org
Dr. SALOMON Jean JSCP salomon.jean@orange.fr
Mr SALVEMINI Mauro Sapienza University Rome mauro.salvemini@uniroma1.it
Candidate [Samai Salim US Army c/o SST GmbH Hohenfels salimamaren@gmx.de
Mr Sanchez Jose INTEGRASYS jose.sanchez@integrasys-sa.com
Mr. Sanchez-Martin Miguel EADS-DSE miguel.sancheaz-martin@eads.com
Mr. Sander Alexander European Parliament martin.ehrenhauser-office@europarl.europa.eu
Dr. Schaeffer Jeannette Tilburg University j.c.schaeffer@uvt.nl
Dr Schiano Pasquale Italian Aerospace Research Ctr p.schiano@cira.it
Mr. Schillinger Rolf Cool Solution IT GmbH schillinger@cool-solution.de
Mr. Schneider Simon Global Security Challenge schneider@globalsecuritychallenge.com
Mr Schuring Olof Netherlands Forensic Institute o.schuring@nfi.minjus.nl
Ms Shamay Ronit LiveU RONITSH@ACTCOM.CO.IL
Mr Shani Alex AS Com alshani@netvision.net.il
Mr Sharif Tabs Flexiant limited tsharif@flexiant.com
Prof. Dr. Siedschlag Alexander Sigmund Freud Private Univ. siedschlag@european-security.info
Mr Sims Jim ngage solutions / SIGNATURE jim.sims@ngagesolutions.co.uk
Mr. Soerensen Anders Christoffer  |DBI acs@dbi-net.dk
Prof Spanoudakis George City University London gespan@soi.city.ac.uk
Mrs. Steinhagen Josefine FIS GmbH j.steinhagen@fisgmbh.de
Mr. Stelian lie Mira Telecom stelian.ilie@miratelecom.ro
Dr. Stiso Michael SINTEF michael.stiso@sintef.no
Mr Stone Howard EEA hstone@ups.com
Dr Sumser-Lupson Karen ULPGC karen.sumser-lupson@plymouth.ac.uk
Mr Tappenden Ronnie Convergence UK LTD ronnie@convergence.uk.com
Dr Taute Barend CSIR btaute@csir.co.za
Mr Taylor Paul Bruhn NewTech Ltd info@bruhn-newtech.co.uk
Mr Titahena John DSl Holding B.V. dutch-sec-int.j@zoggo.nl
Ms Tomeo-Reyes Inmaculada Carlos Il University Madrid itomeo@ing.uc3m.es
Mr. Tsikolenko Vladlen CBRA vladlen@cross-border.org
Mr Tulkens Peter Polit Bureau Int. peter.tulkens@politbureau.be
Mr Ugarte Daniel Madrid Regional Government daniel.ugarte@madrid.org
Mr Ulltveit-Moe Nils University of Agder nils@u-moe.no
Mrs Uriarte Ainhoa CsSIC ainhoa@d-bruselas.csic.es
Mr Vallespin Ricardo TECNOBIT SLU ricardo.vallespin@tecnobit.es
Dr Van Berlo Marcel TNO marcel.vanberlo@tno.nl
mr. Van de winckel Luc Lockheed Martin luc.vandewinckel@Imco.com
Mr. Van der Klaauw Marcel City of The Hague marcel.vanderklaauw@denhaag.nl
Dr. Van der Steen Albert TNO albert.vandersteen@tno.nl
Mr Vanderbeeken Patrice NautaDutilh patrice.vanderbeeken@nautadutilh.com
Mr VARRASSE Thibaud Waltec Biometrics SA thibaud.varrasse@waltec-biometrics.com
Mr Venter Cobus CSIR jpventer@csir.co.za
Mrs Verzegnassi Fulvia Thales Alenia Space ltalia fulvia.verzegnassi@thalesaleniaspace.com
Mrs Vicini Isella Warrant Group Srl isella.vicini@warrantgroup.it
Ms Vinciene Vyta EPC for Security and Defence vinciene@centras.eu
Mr VIVIEN William BERTIN TECHNOLOGIES vivien@bertin.fr
Mr. Vivijs stijn LINC, K.U.Leuven stijn.vivijs@law.kuleuven.be
Mr Vlaeminck Kristof DWTI/ SIST kristof.vlaeminck@stis.fgov.be
Dr. Voegele Thomas DFKI thomas.voegele@dfki.de
Professor Dr|Wall David Durham University d.s.wall@leeds.ac.uk
Mrs Walter Catherine QinetiQ cwalter@QinetiQ.com
Mr Warleta Javier Indra jwarleta@indra.es
Mr Watts David BRS Labs dwatts@brslabs.com
Dr WEETS Guy DRMC-Europe guyweets@gmail.com
Dr. Weng Daniel EADS daniel.weng@eads.net
Dr. Wiederhold Brenda Virtual Reality Medical Instit b@vrphobia.eu
MR. Wijnsma Poppe Wijnsma Services wijnsmaservices@home.nl
Dr Wilcks Andrea The CBRN-institute anw@cbrni.dk
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Mr Wilson Frank Interaction Design UK/ VRK.NL fwilson@i-d.co.uk
Mr. Yanev Nikolay Ministry of Interior nyanev@bg-nato.be
Mr. Yousaf Faqir Zarrar TU Dortmund faqir.yousaf@tu-dortmund.de
Mr ZAHARIA Sandel-Aurelian MIRA TELECOM zahariasandel@yahoo.com
Dr.Ing. ZANASI Alessandro ZANASI alessandro.zanasi@zanasi-alessandro.eu
Dr. Zanicka Holla Katarina University of Zilina in Zilina katarina.holla@fsi.uniza.sk
Mr ZAPUSEK PETER EUSIBA, d.o.o. peter.zapusek@siol.net
Mr. Zepeda Juarez Jesus WFB - Bremen zepeda@wfb-bremen.de




